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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product:

Lot No.:
Manufacturing date:
Expiry date:

Analytical Information

Viscosity (1% sol.):

pH:

Moisture:

Total plate count:

Yeast & Mold.

Coliforms/E.Coli:

Salmonelia.

Locust Bean Gum WO-80

381/2022
11/2022
11/2026
500 kgs

3270 cps

5.82

9.02%

<10 cfu/g

<10 ciufg

Negative

Negative

567/2022
07/2022
07/2026
2000 kgs

2815 cps

6.47

9.04%

<10 cfulg

<10 cfu/g

Negative

Negative

Quality Control
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S PURA
QUIMICA

del Grupo Todo Droga

623/2022
12/2022
12/2026
500 kgs

3030 cps
6.45
9.02%
<10 cfu/g
<10 cfufg
Negative

Negative



